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Class VPRS Race R1 Start 18/05/2024 12:12:35 Distance NM | Scoring -Cr?;t;)m Updated

10

11

12

13

14

Avohai
Maestrale IV
Duma
Loyalty Team
Dona Bola
Esculacho
Maximus
Saravah
Minna

Dacha 6

Bicho Grilo

Klimax

Vesper IV /
Ambipar
Neptunus
Gaelle

Lars Grael

Adalberto
Casaes
Haakon
Lorentzen

Alexandre Leal

Ricardo
tramujas

Walcles Osbrio
Ralph Rosa
Pierre Joullie
Elisa Mirow

Sergio Filho

José
Guilherme
Souza
Eduardo
Birkland
Joao Marcos
Mendes
José Valdir
Lima

BRA
2161
BRA
2805
BRA
2411
BRA

BRA
2600
BRA
2262
BRA
2125
BRA
2275
BRA
2604
BRA
2416

BRA
2389

BRA
2277
BRA
09
BRA
126

Taca Comodoro
Iate Clube do Rio de Janeiro
18/05/2024 - 19/05/2024

Race Results

IMX 40

Felci 315

Farr 11S

Carabelli 30

Oceanis 41

Delta 36

IMX 45

Carabelli 54

Elan 400

MD35

de Barros
one-off

Carabelli 45

Soto 5S40

CAL 40

ICRJ

ICRJ

ICRJ

ICR]

ICR]

ICRJ

CNC

ICRJ

ICR]

ICRJ

ICRJ

ICRJ

ICRJ

1,0500
0,9960
1,1760
1,0780
1,0370
0,9910
1,0960
1,1710
1,0440

1,0570

1,0560

1,1680
1,1900

0,9790

+0
14:29:39
+0
14:37:31
+0
14:15:49
+0
14:27:08
+0
14:35:25
+0
14:42:12
+0
14:29:57
+0
14:23:44
+0
14:40:39
+0
14:39:00

+0
14:42:59

+0
14:28:56

+0
14:27:31

DNC

02:17:04

02:24:56

02:03:14

02:14:33

02:22:50

02:29:37

02:17:22

02:11:09

02:28:04

02:26:25

02:30:24

02:16:21

02:14:56

02:23:55

02:24:21

02:24:55

02:25:03

02:28:07

02:28:16

02:30:33

02:33:35

02:34:35

02:34:46

02:38:49

02:39:15

02:40:34
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00:00:00

00:00:26

00:01:00

00:01:08

00:04:12

00:04:21

00:06:38

00:09:40

00:10:40

00:10:51

00:14:54

00:15:20

00:16:39

18/05/2024 15:25:29
(Provisional)

1,00
2,00
3,00
4,00
5,00
6,00
7,00
8,00
9,00

10,00

11,00

12,00
13,00

15,00



